
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

70 
4 

97 
12 
37 
85 
52 
23 
73 
22 
59 
55 
60 
20 
15 
79 
92 
43 
36 
27 

Name 
Tyler Scott 

Joshua Hayes 

Rocco Landers 

Xavi Fores 

Stefano Mesa 

Jake Lewis 

David Anthony 

Anthony Mazziotto 

Loïc Arbel 

Blake Davis 

Jaret Nassaney 

Michael Gilbert 

Carl Soltisz 

CJ LaRoche 

Owen Williams 

Teagg Hobbs 

Joel Ohman 

Larry Davis 

Mallory Dobbs 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Make 
SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

1.549 

5.135 

5.381 

5.569 

5.970 

7.467 

10.795 

11.651 

11.761 

13.656 

16.714 

21.357 

21.439 

23.401 

24.136 

28.654 

28.893 

29.482 

45.523 

Total Tm 
7:53.282 

7:54.831 

7:58.417 

7:58.663 

7:58.851 

7:59.252 

8:00.749 

8:04.077 

8:04.933 

8:05.043 

8:06.938 

8:09.996 

8:14.639 

8:14.721 

8:16.683 

8:17.418 

8:21.936 

8:22.175 

8:22.764 

8:38.805 

Best Tm 
1:33.750 

1:33.893 

1:34.367 

1:34.474 

1:34.409 

1:34.239 

1:34.797 

1:35.287 

1:35.569 

1:35.721 

1:36.166 

1:36.434 

1:37.471 

1:37.369 

1:37.982 

1:35.587 

1:38.486 

1:38.874 

1:38.713 

1:40.587 

Sponsor 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Squid Hunter Racing 

Landers Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

3D Motorsports 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Altus Motorsports 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Open Source Racing 

Davis Racing 

Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 

EZ Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #27 - 2.05  sec track cut penalty 

Printed: 7/30/2023 2:51:02 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.549 

Avg. Speed 

95.081 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.750 

Best Speed 

96.000 

Best Lap by 

70 - Tyler Scott 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Supersport 

 Race 2 Part 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:37:16 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2023 14:30 


